Position Other Positions Held

Special Education Teacher
9Th Grade English Teacher
9Th Grade Math Instructor
Biology Instructor

Physical Education Instructor
9Th Grade Social Studies Blend
Special Education Teacher
Social Studies Teacher
English Teacher

Spanish Teacher

Math Teacher

Chemistry Teacher
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide

One-To-One Student Aide

K-12 Education Entity

Ednovate - East College Prep
Ednovate - East College Prep
Ednovate - East College Prep
Ednovate - East College Prep
Ednovate - East College Prep
Ednovate - East College Prep
Ednovate - East College Prep
Ednovate - East College Prep
Ednovate - East College Prep
Ednovate - East College Prep
Ednovate - East College Prep
Ednovate - East College Prep
Ednovate - East College Prep
Ednovate - East College Prep
Ednovate - East College Prep

Department Total Wages

Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education

Education

$70,199
$65,498
$62,083
$61,358
$56,456
$55,750
$36,734
$27,546
$26,363
$26,363
$26,137
$25,455
$12,994
$12,345
$11,983

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$8,106
$7,965
$7,862
$7,419
$7,694
$6,000
$7,102
$6,661
$6,633
$6,000
$6,000
$6,611
$6,299
$6,283
$6,272



