Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Special Education Teacher		Ednovate - East College Prep	Education	\$70,199	\$8,106
9Th Grade English Teacher		Ednovate - East College Prep	Education	\$65,498	\$7,965
9Th Grade Math Instructor		Ednovate - East College Prep	Education	\$62,083	\$7,862
Biology Instructor		Ednovate - East College Prep	Education	\$61,358	\$7,419
Physical Education Instructor		Ednovate - East College Prep	Education	\$56,456	\$7,694
9Th Grade Social Studies Blend		Ednovate - East College Prep	Education	\$55,750	\$6,000
Special Education Teacher		Ednovate - East College Prep	Education	\$36,734	\$7,102
Social Studies Teacher		Ednovate - East College Prep	Education	\$27,546	\$6,661
English Teacher		Ednovate - East College Prep	Education	\$26,363	\$6,633
Spanish Teacher		Ednovate - East College Prep	Education	\$26,363	\$6,000
Math Teacher		Ednovate - East College Prep	Education	\$26,137	\$6,000
Chemistry Teacher		Ednovate - East College Prep	Education	\$25,455	\$6,611
Instructional Aide		Ednovate - East College Prep	Education	\$12,994	\$6,299
Instructional Aide		Ednovate - East College Prep	Education	\$12,345	\$6,283
One-To-One Student Aide		Ednovate - East College Prep	Education	\$11,983	\$6,272